Financiéle verantwoording

Ontvangsten:
Giften

Uitgaven:
Bankkosten
Kosten website
Drukwerk- en acquisitiekosten
Diversen o.m. reis- en verblijfkosten
Bouw en herstel pompen

Voordelig saldo:

Banksaldi:
1 januari
31 december

[UNONONONO]

a

m

2019

6.713,58

11.098,81

-4.385,23

15.928,91
11.543,68

%

1,4%
0,8%
0,1%
7,7%
90,0%

100,0%



